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Response #3 - World Wide Technologies, $55,600 
Documentation of Reversed / Reissued Invoice and Payment Detail

The initial invoice for $55,600 was reversed, netting zero. A new invoice was reissued for 
the same amount and was paid via an electronic funds transfer. Therefore, no adjustment 
for $55,600 needs to be made in the 2011 report. Included below is full documentation of 
the reversed and reissued invoice, as well as the related payment detail and bank 
statement that confirms it was paid in 2011.

■■ . Display Document: Data Entiy View

.....

■ Document MuirtJW :i»tw)3S*rii Company Cafe...... Si3
| Document OXe Posting Date....... ai. 25/2011 Period............  51
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WORLD WIDE TECHNOLOGY INC
ST LOUIS

Name
City

i
f 55,932.86 

332.86- 
Sf 55, 600.00-

02/16/2011
01/17/2011
01/06/2011

n a 20110216
2500392319
2500405142

2150009017
1900025368
1900064848

ZB OSD 2150009017
2150009017
2150009017

■ SIa USD
□ OSDEl

B OSD0.00

Account 1077259 0.00 USD

CO
Cd

i o
H

(S>
i o
00
90
ow
w
-J



Vendor 
Company Code

1077259
PGE1

WORLD WIDE TECHNOLOGY INC
ST LOUIS

Name
City

i
f 55,932.86 

332.86- 
Sf 55, 600.00-

02/16/2011
01/17/2011
01/06/2011

n a 20110216
2500392319
2500405142

2150009017
1900025368
1900064848

ZB OSD 2150009017
2150009017
2150009017

■ SIa USD
□ OSDEl

B OSD0.00

Account 1077259 0.00 USD

ui

CO
Cd

i o
H

(S>
i o
00
90
ow
w
00



6££0680 S#ID 9S

9

DDnDDnDDOODDDDOODDDnDDDDDDODDDDDDDOnOODDODO I £

d t**
SgSg-gg g.g S gSgg:gSgggggSgSgSgggSgggggggg 1 S g'S I s

iiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiriii
!I!!!!!1!!!I!I1I!11!111!!I!1!!!1!!1!!!1!!1!

I
o I

m

o
06

r+

u
o
--.i

O
mm mm MMM

.

ll!llll!lilll!lllll!!l!lllllllilllill!lllll
B-|||lllgel:segsllgggtgSsls6lll-IIII&lgBgslBlE

H>

Sts
H3

O

I
M%

¥ :
g*-» s—*

rX* .«sls.K28ss||s-sa,.;„isg- s«:„8S8 I ||
3 li IS 111 o Is 2 olllsl SSSIsl lisIIS i o 11- 31 si5IsIs

to

s s B>

I<31

o£ r
3Os

~4 Og
c4II>egsEsgtgS81gllellelggBllBglslsgssg|gllel 

l!SI l!ls!!lll!llll!ll!l !I!!I!S!SII
14 11 111iI ii I I II II11111iIi11iIg111il11iiIi11

I
H*

Ill!!IlIlli!!!!IIIlll!IllIIIIIIIII!SI!II!II
SsgsKsSsegsSgsessSggSgSSKSgSggKsggSSSSSsSsS



Commercial Checking 
Account Number: 
Statement Period: 
Page:

>► 000-0059978 
02-01-2011 to 02-28-2011 
7 of 11THE BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON

Transaction Activity

CreditsDebits

-3,960,070.82

BalanceDate Description .

02-16 466 ACH FILE
STTLMNT9940742640110214XACH ENTRYDATE110215

02-16 466^CH3FlL|2|mMNT2940742640PG&E COEP
ENTRYDATE110215 01100123672503611047 

02-16 WIRE TRANSFER DEBIT
■ 02-16 WIRE TRANSFER DEBIT
02-16 ZBA AUTO TRANSFER FROM 005-9994 
02-16 1405 CHECKS

02-17 168 ACH RETURN R02FN1940742640PG&E A/P
2100007426 09100001569791411048 

02-17 WIRE TRANSFER DEBIT
02-17 WIRE TRANSFER DEBIT
02-17 WIRE TRANSFER DEBIT
02-17 466 ACH FILE STTLMNT194074264OPG&E A/P

ENTRYDATE110216 01100123223062811048 
02-17 WIRE TRANSFER DEBIT
02-17 WIRE TRANSFER DEBIT
02-17 WIRE TRANSFER DEBIT
02-17 WIRE TRANSFER DEBIT
02-17 WIRE TRANSFER DEBIT
02-17 466 ACH FILE

STTLMNT994074264O110215XACHENTRYDATE110216 
01100123015384611048 

- 02-17 WIRE TRANSFER DEBIT
02-17 466 ACH FILE STTLMNT2940742640PG&E COEP

ENTRYDATE110216 01100123599320611048 
02-17 ZBA AUTO TRANSFER FROM 005-9994 
02-17 991 CHECKS

02-18 THIS CREDIT IS TO CORRECT AN ENCODING
ERROR.CHECK NUMBER 2746795 PROCESSED ON 
02-17-2011 , WAS ENCODED AS 147.00 AND SHOULD BE 
147.80.

02-18 THIS CREDIT ENTRY REIMBURSES YOUR ACCOUNT
FOR CHECK NUMBER 2733779 PROCESSED ON 
02/17/2011 FOR THE REASON OF PAYMENT STOPPED 

02-18 WIRE TRANSFER DEBIT
02-18 WIRE TRANSFER DEBIT
02-18 466 ACH FILE STTLMNT1940742640PG&E A/P

ENTRYDATE110217 01100123330178811049 
02-18 WIRE TRANSFER DEBIT
02-18 WIRE TRANSFER DEBIT
02-18 WIRE TRANSFER DEBIT
02-18 WIRE TRANSFER DEBIT
02-18 WIRE TRANSFER DEBIT
02-18 WIRE TRANSFER DEBIT
02-18 466 ACH FILE

STTLMNT9940742640110216XACHENTRYDATE110217 
01100123093192011049 

02-18 WIRE TRANSFER DEBIT 
02-18 466 ACH FILE STTLMNT2940742640PG&E COEP

ENTRYDATE110217 01100123652995411049 
02-18 ZBA AUTO TRANSFER FROM 005-9994 
02-18 930 CHECKS

-8,926,401.67 f
-11,495,852.51
-16,643,803.61

-7,400,045.59
50,178,032.02

0.00

325.80

-0.01
-3,900.00

-13,895.36
-44,201.37

-84,143.40
-166,253.72

-1,065,700.00
-2,823,250.00
-3,637,600.00
-5,968,328.03

iS

-7,668,500.00
-7,961,219.25

33,502,567.40
-4,065,902.06 0.00

147.00

466,00

-6,826,45
-8,181.26

-62,076.06
-101,442.00
-157,358.35
-913,600.00

-1,137,657.40
-3,614,600.00
-5,106,027.57
-6,061,564.82

-6,073,600.00
-8,178,892.54

33,774,101.97
-2,352,888.52

-2,000.00 
-20,000.00 
-42,680.00 
-45,631.21

0.00

02-22 WIRE TRANSFER DEBIT
02-22 WIRE TRANSFER DEBIT
02-22 WIRE TRANSFER DEBIT
02-22 466 ACH FILE STTLMNT1940742640PG&E A/P

ENTRYDATE110218 01100123181944411053
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Recommendation #6: LJ Romans 
Documentation of Two Missing Invoices
The auditor identified two missing invoices for LJ Romans in the amounts of $13,136.36 and 
$4,996.03. The invoices are available and provided below.

Romans Heating and Air (R&R)
P.O. 80x1186
Lathrop, CA 86330 !
Phone:

INVOICE

DEC If-ZOi
Fax:

BILL TO: Invoice#: EPRR1Q0007S6
Invoice Date: 12/07/2010 

PO#: 2600282137 
Vendor#: 10883S3

Billing Period: 07/12/2010 to 12/02/2010

pacific Qas and Electric Company
H RedactedA ft

Redacted

Order
Number

Hib invoice
Amount

Line Rem 
Remaining

Contract

809*904 |Furnace Replace - Gas $105,000.00$7,995.54 $5,033.83

Furnace Repair - Qas 8088604 *2, $27,500.00$782,90 $903.65

8098005 3Service Call $1,628,00 $10,000.00 $5,374.65

AC - Central 8098020 $2,344,37 $20,000.00 $8,547.25

8008837 7Water Heater Venting $204.59 $20,000.00 $8,028.51

8098838 %Furnace Venting $9,800.16$20,000.00$180,88

olDate-
PAPR'0 

l Final

vaV-
o'/a''

Page 1 of 4
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FIN Appliance PermitParte Travel Order#Labor Line# Total
and

Furnace Repair - ©as $0,00 $0.00 8098604*0.00 $90.00 2 $90.001233489

Furnace Repair - Qaa *0.00 $0.00 *0.00 $(80.00) 8098804 $(90,00)21233489

Service Call R&R $0.00$0.00 $80.00 8098605 $90.00$0.00 312334S9

Furnace Replace - Gas $49.50$814.52 $37.00 $1056.00 8098603 $1957.0211245401

Service Call R&R $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 *90,00 8088605 $90.0031247383

Water Heater Venting (R&R) $0.00 *0.00 $0.00 $(90,00) 8098837 $(90.00)71247363

Service Call R&R $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $90.00 8098605 3 $90.001249463

Water Heater Venting (R&R) ■ $29.80 $24.79$0.00 $330.00 7 $384.59. 80986371251224

Furnace Repair- Gas $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $(30.00) 8098604 $(90.00)2
1257761

Service Call R&R $0.00 $90.00$0.00 $0.00 8098605 $90.003
1257761

Service Call R&R $0,00 $90.0010.00 $0.00 $90.00 8098605 31266000

Furnace Replace - Gas $730.73 $87.47 $27.75 *1056.00 $1901.858098603 1
1268218

Furnace Repair-Gas $0.00 8008604$0.00 $0.00 $90.00 $90.002
1266888

Furnace Repair-Gas *0.00 $(90,00)$0.00 $(90.00)$0.00 8098804 2
1266888

Service Cal R&R $90.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $90.00 8098805 3
1267673

Water Heater Venting (R&R) $(90.00)*0.00 $0.00 $(90.00) 8088637 7$0.00
1267673

Furnace Repair “l8ao-*‘~^lg£o $0.00 6038604 $(90.00)Gas $(90.00) 2
1289329

;
-

’tx a . :
Service Call R&R •~~$o.qq_ 8098605 $90.00$90.00 3

1269329

Service Call R&R $0.00 $80.00$0.00 $0.00 $90.00 8098605 3
1270228

Furnace Venting (R&R) 80S8638$24.54 $24.42 $132.00 $180.96$0.00 8
1273872

Furnace Repair - Gas $0.00 $0.00 8098604 $(47.00)$0.00 $(47.00) 2
1276326

Furnace Repair - Gas $0.00 $47.00 8098604 2 $47,00$0.00 $0.00
1276326

Service Call R&R $47.00$0.00 *0.00 $0.00 $47.00 8098605 3
1276326

*(90.00)Furnace Repair - Gas $0.00 $0.00 1(90.00) 8098604*0.00 2
1278477

Page 2 of 4
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8098605 $80.00Service Call R&R $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 *80.00 3
1278477

$155.73$0.00 $15.54 8098604$132.00 2Furnace Repair-Gas $8.18
1278552

8088603 1 $2286.21Furnace Replace - Gas $101.00 $27.75 $1,320.00$837.48
1278888

$90.008098805Service Call R&R 3$0.00 $0,00 $0,00 $90.00
1279838

$(1618.27) $(6.10) $(680.00) 8098803 $<2344.37)Furnace Replace - Gas 11(60.00)
1282502

8098626$660.00 6 *2344.37AC-Central $1618.27 $60.00 $6.10
1282502

$(90.00) 8008604 2 *(90.00)Furnace Repair - Gas $0.00$0.00 $0.00
1284745

*90.00Service Cali R&R $0.00 $80.00 8098605 3$0.00 $0.00
1284745

8098605 3 $47.00Service Call R&R $0.00 $0.00 $47.00*0.00
1287238

Furnace Repair - Gas $(47.00) 8098604 $(47.00)2$0.00 *0.00 *0.00
1290897

Furnace Repair-Gas $27.75 $132.00 8088804 2 $213.23153.48 10.00
1280987

$47.00Service Call R&R $47.00$0.00 $0.00 8098605 3$0.00
1290997

$(90.00) 2 $(80.00)Furnace Repair-Gas $0.00 $0.00 8098604$0.00
1291407

Service Call R&R $0.00 8098805 3$90.00 $90.00$0.00 $0.00
1291407

Furnace Repair-Ga* $0.00 $(47.00) 8098604 2 *(47.00)*0.00 $0.00
1294937

8098805Service Cali R&R $0.00 *0.00 $0.00 $47.00 $47.003
1294937

$27.75 8098603 1$1188.00 *2111.04Furnace Replace - Gas $794.29 $101.00
1301034

$154.21Furnace Repair-Gas $0.00 $12.21 $132.00 8098604 2$10.00
1313073

$90.00$0.00 2Furnace Repair-Gas $90.00 8098604$0.00 *0.00
1313485

2 *(90.00)$(90.00) 8098804Furnace Repair - Gas $0.00 $0.00 *0.00
1313485

$90.00$0.00 *80.00 8098605 3Service Call R&R *0.00 $0.00
1313485

8098804 2 *90.00*0.00 $80.00Furnace Repair-Gas *0.00 $0.00
1315751

*167.54$4.08 $0.00 $21.46 $132.00 8088604 2Furnace Repair-Gas
1317624

8098604 *90.00Furnace Repair - Gas $0.00 *0.00 $90.00 2$0.00
1319021

Furnace Replace - Gas 1 *0.50$0.50 $0.00 $0.00 8098603$0,00
1322373

Page 3 of 4
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Furnace Replace - Gas $842,88 $172,00 $12.21 *1058,00 8098803 $2083,1911322373

Furnace Repair-Gas *0,00 8098804$0.00 $0.00 $90.00 2 $80.001328031

Furnace Repair-Gas $0,00 8098804$0,00 $0.00 $(90.00) $(80,00)21326031

Service Call R&R $0.00 $0.00 8098805$0.00 $90.00 $90.0031328031

Furnace Repair-Gas $0.00 $0.00 *0.00 $(90.00) 8098804 $(90.00)21328912

Furnace Repair-Gas *0.00 8098804$0.00 $0.00 $90.00 $90.0021326912

Service Cal R&R $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $90.00 8098005 $90.0031326912

Furnace Repair- Gas $35.17 0098804$0.00 $27,75 *132.00 2 $194,921328048

Furnace Repair - Gas $0.00 $90,00$0,00 $0,06 8098804 2 *90,001328122

Furnace Repair - Gas $0,00 $0.00 $0.00 $(90.00) 8098604 $(90.00)21328122

Service Call R&R $0.00 $0.00 8098605 *80,00$0.00 $80,00 31328122

Furnace Repair-Gas $45.52 $0.00 $27.75 $198.00 8098604 $271.2721328711

Total $4230.76 $511.47 $314.13 $8,080.00 $13,138.38

&

Hi o
C3mo
%o

5
63

Page 4 of 4
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Romans Heating and Air (R&R)
P.O.Box 1185
Lathrop, CA 95330 
Phone:

INVOICE

Pax:

Invoice#: EPRR10000806 
Invoice Date: 12/23/2010

PO#: 2500282137 
Vendor#: 1088353

Billing Period: 11/14/2010 to 12/22/2010

BILL TO:
Pacific Q*?*5 <str%A Ctea

RedactedAttention:
Redacted

On* Item
Remaining

TM* Invoice 
Amount

Appliance Order
Humber

Contract
Max

8098604 % $40,000,00 $9,459.98$3,843.67Furnace Repair - Gas

$7,247.61Water Heater Venting 8098637 7 $20,000.00$778.90

8098638 8 *4,556.70. $243.46 $15,000.00Furnace Venting

.C0

GR
DEC 2 ? 20D

Date: M 

P.M. Approval;
Final Approval;

✓
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FIN Parts Permit Trawl Labor Order# Line# Total
and

Furnace Repair-Gas $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $90.00 8098804 $90.0021215470

Furnace Rep*-Gas $0.00 $0.00 $90.00$0.00 8098804 2 $80.001240288

• Furnace Repair-Gas lo.oo $0.00 $0.00 $90.00 8098604 2 *90.00
1240756

Furnace Repair - Gas $0.00*73.51 $0.00 $198.00 8098804 2 $271.51
1241741

Furnace Repair - Gas $84.60 $0.00 $12.21 *396,00 80*8804 2 $492.81
1280078

Furnace Repair - Gas 119.51 $0.00 $27.75 $132.00 8098804 $179.282
1261482

Furnace Repair-Gas lo.oo $0.00 $0.00 $90.00 8098604 $90.0021272509

Furnace Repair-Gas S19.61 $0.00 *27.75 *132.00 8098604 2 $179.36
1278998

Furnace Repair - Gas $0.00$89.80 *24.42 $132.00 8098604 2 $246.321279010

Furnace Repair-Gas 1198.70 $0.00 $27.76 $132.00 8098604 $359.452
1280913

$132.00Furnace Repair - Gas *8.80 $0.00 $24.42 8098604 $165.222
1307785

Furnace Repair-Gas $88.90 $0.00 $27.75 *315.65$198.00 8098804 2
1313442

Furnace Repair - Gas *330.00$108.18 $0.00 *27.75 8098804 *485.832
1315123

Furnace Repair-Gas *18.60$87.04 $0.00 $132.00 $237.548098604 2
1315751

Furnace Venting (R&R) $0.00$0.00 $21.48 $132.00 8098638 $153.468
1316727

Furnace Repair - Gas $27.75 $198.00 $241.97$16.22 $0.00 8098604 2
1318079

I
Water Heater Venting (R&R) $0.00 8098637$7,06 124.42 $183.487

1322608
1

Furnace Repair - Gat *89.90 $0.00 '' $264.00 *38185$27.75 8098604 2
1322789 '-..•a.

Furnace Venting (R&R) $0.00 8098838*0.00 $0.00 $90.00 $80.008
1327846

Water Heater Venting (R&R) 8098637$0.00 $0.00 $90.00 *80.0010.00 7
1328561

Water Heater Venting (R&R) *0.00 *24.42 6098637*16.19 *196.00 *240.617
1330663

Furnace Repair-Gas *0.00*0,00 *0.00 *47.00 8098604 *47,002
1332220

8098637Water Heater Venting (R&R) 7 $284.81$65.35 $0.00 *21.46 $108.00
1333224

“N

Total $977.47 10.00 1365.56 *3,623.00 *4,966.03

Page 2 of 2
'66 7 "3229
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